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Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 14 teams)
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ran number name
1 23 (3 5 15) AVA

    DÉKÁNY Kinga
    KAZÁR Dóra
    PETRI Renáta

2 32 (7 8 17) BVSC 1
    ANDRÁSFI Júlia
    BORSODY Emma
    TÓTH Jázmin
    TURCSÁK Bianka

3 33 (9 10 14) VASAS 1
    KARDOS Edina
    LIPTHAY Hanna
    TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia
    WETZKER Laura

4 65 (13 25 27) MTK 1
    MISKÓ Dorina
    NÉBALD Franciska
    VARGA Bianka
    WIMMER Dorina

5 87 (3 30 54) OMS-TATA
    BÖDECS Pálma
    BÜKI Lili
    HÉDER Hanna
    VARGA Emma

6 110 (29 40 41) OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁLOGA
    DEBRECZENI Noémi
    KŐHEGYI Anni
    PALÁGYI Luca
    SZARVAS Rita

7 117 (16 39 62) PTE-PEAC
    HERKE Réka
    IMRE Luca Mária
    MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel
    TOMBORY Liza

8 124 (33 45 46) ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA
    DEMÉNY Kata
    KOLLÁR Kincső
    SALAMON Réka
    TEHRANI Léna

9 137 (25 55 57) VASAS 2
    BALOGH Bella
    FEKETE Bosziljka
    GÁLFALVY Réka
    KEPES Anna

10 142 (44 48 50) BVSC 2
    BOROS Berta
    DEMETER Diána
    KISS Panna
    MAJCHER Emese
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Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 14 teams)
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ran number name
11 172 (42 64 66) MTK 2

    KOVÁCS Eszter
    MARSCHALL Réka
    PARLAGI Regina
    TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

12 244 (55 73 116) TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
    KOVÁCS Bianka
    KOVÁCS Fanni
    TARSOLY Borbála

13 246 (67 88 91) OSC
    BOEUF Noémi
    CSAPÓ Kata
    KASOLY Csenge
    SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

14 314 (93 104 117) NKESE
    BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta
    STEINER Zsófia Anna
    TEKULA Mira
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 14 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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1 AVA

Tableau of 16

16 ---

9 VASAS 2

8 ALBA RÉGIA VÍ    45/27

5 OMS-TATA

12 TAPOLCA VÍVÓ    45/27

13 OSC

4 MTK 1    45/8

3 VASAS 1

14 NKESE    45/11

11 MTK 2

6 OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁ    45/32

7 PTE-PEAC

10 BVSC 2    45/24

15 ---

2 BVSC 1

AVA

Tableau of 8

VASAS 2
   44/30

OMS-TATA

MTK 1
   45/37

VASAS 1

OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁ
   45/25

BVSC 2

BVSC 1
   45/32

AVA

Semi-finals

MTK 1

   45/32

VASAS 1

BVSC 1

   45/40

AVA

Final

BVSC 1

   45/36
AVA

---

Tableau 9-16 of 8

ALBA RÉGIA VÍ

TAPOLCA VÍVÓ

OSC
   45/32

NKESE

MTK 2
   45/22

PTE-PEAC

---

ALBA RÉGIA VÍ

Tableau 9-16 of 4

OSC

   45/31

MTK 2

PTE-PEAC

   45/34

ALBA RÉGIA VÍ

9th place

MTK 2

   45/35
MTK 2

MTK 1

Third place

VASAS 1    45/33
VASAS 1

OSC

11th place

PTE-PEAC   45/28
PTE-PEAC

1 ---

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 TAPOLCA VÍVÓ

3 NKESE

2 ---

TAPOLCA VÍVÓ

13th place

NKESE
   45/24
TAPOLCA VÍVÓ

---

15th place

---

---

1 VASAS 2

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 OMS-TATA    45/26

3 OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁ

2 BVSC 2    45/43

VASAS 2

5th place

OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁ
   45/26
VASAS 2

OMS-TATA

7th place

BVSC 2
   45/41

BVSC 2
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)
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rank name
1 AVA

    DÉKÁNY Kinga
    KAZÁR Dóra
    PETRI Renáta

2 BVSC 1
    ANDRÁSFI Júlia
    BORSODY Emma
    TÓTH Jázmin
    TURCSÁK Bianka

3 VASAS 1
    KARDOS Edina
    LIPTHAY Hanna
    TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia
    WETZKER Laura

4 MTK 1
    MISKÓ Dorina
    NÉBALD Franciska
    VARGA Bianka
    WIMMER Dorina

5 VASAS 2
    BALOGH Bella
    FEKETE Bosziljka
    GÁLFALVY Réka
    KEPES Anna

6 OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁLOGA
    DEBRECZENI Noémi
    KŐHEGYI Anni
    PALÁGYI Luca
    SZARVAS Rita

7 BVSC 2
    BOROS Berta
    DEMETER Diána
    KISS Panna
    MAJCHER Emese

8 OMS-TATA
    BÖDECS Pálma
    BÜKI Lili
    HÉDER Hanna
    VARGA Emma

9 MTK 2
    KOVÁCS Eszter
    MARSCHALL Réka
    PARLAGI Regina
    TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

10 ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA
    DEMÉNY Kata
    KOLLÁR Kincső
    SALAMON Réka
    TEHRANI Léna
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)
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rank name
11 PTE-PEAC

    HERKE Réka
    IMRE Luca Mária
    MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel
    TOMBORY Liza

12 OSC
    BOEUF Noémi
    CSAPÓ Kata
    KASOLY Csenge
    SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

13 TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
    KOVÁCS Bianka
    KOVÁCS Fanni
    TARSOLY Borbála

14 NKESE
    BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta
    STEINER Zsófia Anna
    TEKULA Mira
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Tableau of 16

ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA  -  VASAS 2

Score

2

4

11

15

18

21

22

25

27

Hits

2

2

7

4

3

3

1

3

2

Score

5

10

15

20

22

27

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

2

5

8

5

5

Name

SALAMON Réka

DEMÉNY Kata

KOLLÁR Kincső

DEMÉNY Kata

SALAMON Réka

KOLLÁR Kincső

R) TEHRANI Léna

KOLLÁR Kincső

SALAMON Réka

Name

GÁLFALVY Réka

BALOGH Bella

FEKETE Bosziljka

GÁLFALVY Réka

FEKETE Bosziljka

BALOGH Bella

FEKETE Bosziljka

GÁLFALVY Réka

BALOGH Bella

TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB  -  OMS-TATA

Score

3

3

6

7

12

15

17

25

27

Hits

3

0

3

1

5

3

2

8

2

Score

4

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

KOVÁCS Bianka

KOVÁCS Fanni

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Fanni

KOVÁCS Bianka

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Fanni

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Bianka

Name

BÖDECS Pálma

BÜKI Lili

VARGA Emma

BÖDECS Pálma

VARGA Emma

BÜKI Lili

R) HÉDER Hanna

BÖDECS Pálma

BÜKI Lili
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Tableau of 16

MTK 1  -  OSC

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

1

1

3

4

5

5

6

7

8

Hits

1

0

2

1

1

0

1

1

1

Name

MISKÓ Dorina

WIMMER Dorina

VARGA Bianka

MISKÓ Dorina

VARGA Bianka

WIMMER Dorina

R) NÉBALD Franciska

MISKÓ Dorina

WIMMER Dorina

Name

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

CSAPÓ Kata

BOEUF Noémi

R) KASOLY Csenge

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

BOEUF Noémi

R) KASOLY Csenge

BOEUF Noémi

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

NKESE  -  VASAS 1

Score

2

3

3

5

6

7

9

11

11

Hits

2

1

0

2

1

1

2

2

0

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta

TEKULA Mira

STEINER Zsófia Anna

TEKULA Mira

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta

STEINER Zsófia Anna

TEKULA Mira

STEINER Zsófia Anna

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta

Name

KARDOS Edina

WETZKER Laura

LIPTHAY Hanna

KARDOS Edina

LIPTHAY Hanna

WETZKER Laura

LIPTHAY Hanna

KARDOS Edina

WETZKER Laura
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Tableau of 16

OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁLOGA  -  MTK 2

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

2

5

9

12

14

16

24

28

32

Hits

2

3

4

3

2

2

8

4

4

Name

SZARVAS Rita

PALÁGYI Luca

DEBRECZENI Noémi

PALÁGYI Luca

SZARVAS Rita

DEBRECZENI Noémi

R) KŐHEGYI Anni

DEBRECZENI Noémi

SZARVAS Rita

Name

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

MARSCHALL Réka

PARLAGI Regina

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

PARLAGI Regina

MARSCHALL Réka

PARLAGI Regina

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

MARSCHALL Réka

BVSC 2  -  PTE-PEAC

Score

4

9

12

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

5

3

8

5

5

5

5

5

Score

5

8

9

12

14

18

20

22

24

Hits

5

3

1

3

2

4

2

2

2

Name

DEMETER Diána

KISS Panna

BOROS Berta

KISS Panna

DEMETER Diána

BOROS Berta

KISS Panna

BOROS Berta

DEMETER Diána

Name

IMRE Luca Mária

MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel

HERKE Réka

IMRE Luca Mária

HERKE Réka

MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel

R) TOMBORY Liza

IMRE Luca Mária

MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel
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Tableau of 8

VASAS 2  -  AVA

Score

4

9

11

14

16

18

21

24

30

Hits

4

5

2

3

2

2

3

3

6

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

44

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Name

GÁLFALVY Réka

BALOGH Bella

FEKETE Bosziljka

GÁLFALVY Réka

FEKETE Bosziljka

BALOGH Bella

FEKETE Bosziljka

GÁLFALVY Réka

BALOGH Bella

Name

PETRI Renáta

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

PETRI Renáta

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

PETRI Renáta

MTK 1  -  OMS-TATA

Score

5

10

14

20

25

30

30

32

45

Hits

5

5

4

6

5

5

0

2

13

Score

3

9

9

13

13

17

21

22

37

Hits

3

6

0

4

0

4

4

1

15

Name

WIMMER Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

MISKÓ Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

WIMMER Dorina

MISKÓ Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

MISKÓ Dorina

WIMMER Dorina

Name

BÖDECS Pálma

BÜKI Lili

VARGA Emma

BÖDECS Pálma

VARGA Emma

BÜKI Lili

VARGA Emma

BÖDECS Pálma

BÜKI Lili
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Tableau of 8

OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁLOGA  -  VASAS 1

Score

3

5

8

11

14

17

20

22

25

Hits

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

DEBRECZENI Noémi

SZARVAS Rita

PALÁGYI Luca

DEBRECZENI Noémi

PALÁGYI Luca

SZARVAS Rita

PALÁGYI Luca

DEBRECZENI Noémi

SZARVAS Rita

Name

KARDOS Edina

LIPTHAY Hanna

WETZKER Laura

LIPTHAY Hanna

KARDOS Edina

WETZKER Laura

LIPTHAY Hanna

WETZKER Laura

KARDOS Edina

BVSC 1  -  BVSC 2

Score

2

8

14

17

23

29

35

40

45

Hits

2

6

6

3

6

6

6

5

5

Score

2

6

8

12

19

21

25

28

32

Hits

2

4

2

4

7

2

4

3

4

Name

TURCSÁK Bianka

BORSODY Emma

TÓTH Jázmin

TURCSÁK Bianka

TÓTH Jázmin

BORSODY Emma

TÓTH Jázmin

TURCSÁK Bianka

BORSODY Emma

Name

DEMETER Diána

KISS Panna

BOROS Berta

KISS Panna

DEMETER Diána

R) MAJCHER Emese

KISS Panna

BOROS Berta

DEMETER Diána
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Semi-finals

MTK 1  -  AVA

Score

2

4

12

16

20

20

28

31

32

Hits

2

2

8

4

4

0

8

3

1

Score

5

10

15

20

25

29

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

4

6

5

5

Name

MISKÓ Dorina

WIMMER Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

MISKÓ Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

WIMMER Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

MISKÓ Dorina

WIMMER Dorina

Name

PETRI Renáta

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

PETRI Renáta

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

PETRI Renáta

BVSC 1  -  VASAS 1

Score

2

5

8

14

19

24

32

34

45

Hits

2

3

3

6

5

5

8

2

11

Score

5

10

11

16

23

30

33

35

40

Hits

5

5

1

5

7

7

3

2

5

Name

BORSODY Emma

TÓTH Jázmin

TURCSÁK Bianka

TÓTH Jázmin

BORSODY Emma

TURCSÁK Bianka

TÓTH Jázmin

TURCSÁK Bianka

BORSODY Emma

Name

LIPTHAY Hanna

WETZKER Laura

KARDOS Edina

LIPTHAY Hanna

KARDOS Edina

WETZKER Laura

KARDOS Edina

LIPTHAY Hanna

WETZKER Laura
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Final

BVSC 1  -  AVA

Score

4

6

9

13

17

27

28

30

36

Hits

4

2

3

4

4

10

1

2

6

Score

2

6

8

11

14

25

28

30

45

Hits

2

4

2

3

3

11

3

2

15

Name

BORSODY Emma

TÓTH Jázmin

TURCSÁK Bianka

TÓTH Jázmin

BORSODY Emma

TURCSÁK Bianka

TÓTH Jázmin

TURCSÁK Bianka

BORSODY Emma

Name

DÉKÁNY Kinga

PETRI Renáta

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

PETRI Renáta

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

PETRI Renáta
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Tableau 9-16 of 8

OSC  -  TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

2

4

11

16

19

21

22

28

32

Hits

2

2

7

5

3

2

1

6

4

Name

BOEUF Noémi

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

KASOLY Csenge

BOEUF Noémi

R) CSAPÓ Kata

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

R) CSAPÓ Kata

BOEUF Noémi

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

Name

KOVÁCS Bianka

KOVÁCS Fanni

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Fanni

KOVÁCS Bianka

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Fanni

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Bianka

MTK 2  -  NKESE

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

1

2

7

8

8

14

17

21

22

Hits

1

1

5

1

0

6

3

4

1

Name

PARLAGI Regina

MARSCHALL Réka

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

PARLAGI Regina

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

MARSCHALL Réka

R) KOVÁCS Eszter

PARLAGI Regina

MARSCHALL Réka

Name

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta

TEKULA Mira

STEINER Zsófia Anna

TEKULA Mira

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta

STEINER Zsófia Anna

TEKULA Mira

STEINER Zsófia Anna

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta
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Tableau 9-16 of 4

OSC  -  ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA

Score

2

5

6

12

15

18

24

27

31

Hits

2

3

1

6

3

3

6

3

4

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

BOEUF Noémi

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

KASOLY Csenge

BOEUF Noémi

R) CSAPÓ Kata

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

KASOLY Csenge

BOEUF Noémi

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

Name

SALAMON Réka

DEMÉNY Kata

KOLLÁR Kincső

R) TEHRANI Léna

SALAMON Réka

KOLLÁR Kincső

DEMÉNY Kata

KOLLÁR Kincső

SALAMON Réka

PTE-PEAC  -  MTK 2

Score

0

3

12

15

18

20

21

25

34

Hits

0

3

9

3

3

2

1

4

9

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

HERKE Réka

IMRE Luca Mária

TOMBORY Liza

HERKE Réka

TOMBORY Liza

IMRE Luca Mária

TOMBORY Liza

HERKE Réka

IMRE Luca Mária

Name

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

MARSCHALL Réka

PARLAGI Regina

MARSCHALL Réka

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

PARLAGI Regina

MARSCHALL Réka

PARLAGI Regina

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina
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OMS-TATA  -  VASAS 2

Score

1

8

11

15

16

20

24

25

26

Hits

1

7

3

4

1

4

4

1

1

Score

5

10

15

20

25

300

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

275

0

5

5

Name

BÖDECS Pálma

BÜKI Lili

VARGA Emma

BÖDECS Pálma

R) HÉDER Hanna

BÜKI Lili

VARGA Emma

BÖDECS Pálma

BÜKI Lili

Name

BALOGH Bella

FEKETE Bosziljka

GÁLFALVY Réka

FEKETE Bosziljka

BALOGH Bella

GÁLFALVY Réka

FEKETE Bosziljka

GÁLFALVY Réka

BALOGH Bella

BVSC 2  -  OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁLOGA

Score

1

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

43

Hits

1

9

5

5

5

5

5

5

3

Score

3

9

14

20

22

29

33

38

45

Hits

3

6

5

6

2

7

4

5

7

Name

KISS Panna

DEMETER Diána

BOROS Berta

KISS Panna

BOROS Berta

DEMETER Diána

BOROS Berta

KISS Panna

DEMETER Diána

Name

SZARVAS Rita

KŐHEGYI Anni

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KŐHEGYI Anni

SZARVAS Rita

DEBRECZENI Noémi

R) PALÁGYI Luca

DEBRECZENI Noémi

SZARVAS Rita
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13th place

NKESE  -  TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB

Score

1

6

7

12

13

19

20

22

24

Hits

1

5

1

5

1

6

1

2

2

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta

STEINER Zsófia Anna

TEKULA Mira

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta

TEKULA Mira

STEINER Zsófia Anna

TEKULA Mira

BÍRÓ Kata Sarolta

STEINER Zsófia Anna

Name

KOVÁCS Bianka

KOVÁCS Fanni

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Fanni

KOVÁCS Bianka

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Fanni

TARSOLY Borbála

KOVÁCS Bianka
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11th place

PTE-PEAC  -  OSC

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

4

9

13

15

17

20

22

25

28

Hits

4

5

4

2

2

3

2

3

3

Name

IMRE Luca Mária

HERKE Réka

TOMBORY Liza

HERKE Réka

IMRE Luca Mária

TOMBORY Liza

HERKE Réka

TOMBORY Liza

IMRE Luca Mária

Name

BOEUF Noémi

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

CSAPÓ Kata

BOEUF Noémi

CSAPÓ Kata

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin

R) KASOLY Csenge

BOEUF Noémi

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin
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9th place

MTK 2  -  ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA

Score

5

7

15

20

24

29

35

40

45

Hits

5

2

8

5

4

5

6

5

5

Score

2

4

12

17

20

22

28

31

35

Hits

2

2

8

5

3

2

6

3

4

Name

MARSCHALL Réka

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

PARLAGI Regina

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

MARSCHALL Réka

PARLAGI Regina

TAKÁCS Dóra Fruzsina

PARLAGI Regina

MARSCHALL Réka

Name

KOLLÁR Kincső

SALAMON Réka

DEMÉNY Kata

KOLLÁR Kincső

DEMÉNY Kata

SALAMON Réka

DEMÉNY Kata

KOLLÁR Kincső

SALAMON Réka
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7th place

BVSC 2  -  OMS-TATA

Score

4

5

13

20

25

30

35

38

45

Hits

4

1

8

7

5

5

5

3

7

Score

4

10

14

18

19

27

29

31

41

Hits

4

6

4

4

1

8

2

2

10

Name

DEMETER Diána

BOROS Berta

KISS Panna

BOROS Berta

DEMETER Diána

KISS Panna

BOROS Berta

KISS Panna

DEMETER Diána

Name

BÖDECS Pálma

BÜKI Lili

VARGA Emma

BÖDECS Pálma

R) HÉDER Hanna

BÜKI Lili

VARGA Emma

BÖDECS Pálma

BÜKI Lili
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5th place

OVSE-JÖVŐ ZÁLOGA  -  VASAS 2

Score

1

3

6

8

15

16

21

22

26

Hits

1

2

3

2

7

1

5

1

4

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

SZARVAS Rita

PALÁGYI Luca

DEBRECZENI Noémi

PALÁGYI Luca

SZARVAS Rita

DEBRECZENI Noémi

PALÁGYI Luca

DEBRECZENI Noémi

SZARVAS Rita

Name

GÁLFALVY Réka

BALOGH Bella

FEKETE Bosziljka

GÁLFALVY Réka

FEKETE Bosziljka

BALOGH Bella

FEKETE Bosziljka

GÁLFALVY Réka

BALOGH Bella
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Third place

VASAS 1  -  MTK 1

Score

5

10

13

18

24

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

3

5

6

6

5

5

5

Score

3

7

10

16

20

24

27

29

33

Hits

3

4

3

6

4

4

3

2

4

Name

LIPTHAY Hanna

WETZKER Laura

KARDOS Edina

LIPTHAY Hanna

KARDOS Edina

WETZKER Laura

KARDOS Edina

LIPTHAY Hanna

WETZKER Laura

Name

WIMMER Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

MISKÓ Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

WIMMER Dorina

MISKÓ Dorina

NÉBALD Franciska

MISKÓ Dorina

WIMMER Dorina


